TOA Canada's Discontinued and B-Stock Products.

Part No.

Condition B1 - Factory sealed discontinued items or factory seal broken but
otherwise like new. 30% off your price level.

AT-10K AM QV
BG-2035 CU D00
BS-1034

BS-678

BS-680FC
BS-680U

CS-304

D-001T BOO
EQ-0101A Q
EV-350R L
F-1000BTWP

H-2 EX
HY-1200HW
HY-1200VB
HY-1200VW
HY-CO801W
HY-WO0801W
IP-A1SC15 EOO
[P-SC15MC Q D00
IR-310BC US
IR-801AF US
IT-450

M-21S D00
M-41S D00
MW-41BT-AM D00
N-SP8OMS1  CO0
N-XC65-WP 100
PE-304WU
PE-604BU
S2.4-RX2-G3
S4.10-HD-AM RM3QU

SC-615
SP-1INAM _ DOO
SP-201

SR-WB3

SR-WB4

1S-822 Y EOO
TT-104B 304L
UC-45C615 Q EO1
WH-4000A
WM-2100 01
WM-5265 HO1

WM-5325-AM -M1D00

Updated February 26, 2026
Material Description

10k ohm volume control

MIXER AMPLIFIER

WALL MOUNT SPEAKER

WALL MOUNT SPEAKER 6W

WALL MOUNT SPEAKER 6W BS5839.
WALL MOUNT SPEAKER 6W (UL)
WIDE RANGE CONE SPEAKER

9000 SERIES PLUG-IN MODULE

EQ BOX FOR HA-1010

DIGITAL ANNOUNCER

SPEAKER SYSTEM

INTERIOR STYLISH SPEAKER

HS SPEAKERS MOUNTING BRACKET
HS SPEAKERS MOUNTING BRACKET
HS SPEAKERS MOUNTING BRACKET
HS SPEAKERS CEILING MOUNT BRACKET
HS SPEAKER WALL MOUNT BRACKET
IP HORN SPEAKER 15W

IP HORN SPEAKER

BATTERY CHARGER

AUDIO INTERFACE UNIT

INPUT TRANSFORMER

MIC PREAMPLIFIER MODULE

MIC PREAMPLIFIER MODULE

Audio Interface w/USB and Bluetooth
SIP MULTIMEDIA STATION

IP Digital Intercom WP w/AC adaptor
PENDANT SPEAKER 30W

PENDANT SPEAKER 60W

2 Ch Tuner with LCD (1 Unit size)
Wireless system w/ dynamic handheld mic
PAGING HORN SPEAKER

900 SERIES SIP MODULE with power adaptor
SPEAKER MOUNT BRACKET

LINE ARRAY WALL TILT BRACKET
LINE ARRAY WALL TILT BRACKET
DELEGATE UNIT

PROGRAM TIMER

Network Horn Speaker

HEAD SET MICROPHONE

PORTABLE TRANSMITTER

WIRELESS MICROPHONE

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER

Condition

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

Qty. Avail.

R R NNRRPRNURRPRRRPRRRRRPRRRRRRRPRRRRRBNRRWNRRDIENRRLRNRNNRR


https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/at10kam
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/bg2035cu
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/bs1034
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/bs678
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/bs680u
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/cs304
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/d001t
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/h2ex
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/loudspeakers/coaxialarrayhsseries
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/loudspeakers/coaxialarrayhsseries
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/loudspeakers/coaxialarrayhsseries
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/loudspeakers/coaxialarrayhsseries
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/loudspeakers/coaxialarrayhsseries
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ipa1sc15
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ipsc15mcq
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ir310bcus
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ir801afus
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/m21s
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/m41s
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/mw41btam
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/nxc65wp
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/pe304wu
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/pe604bu
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/wireless-microphones/s24series
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/wireless-microphones/s410series
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/sc615
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/sp11nam
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/sp201
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/srwb3
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/srwb4
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ts822y
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/tt104b304l
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/wh4000a
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/wm2100
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/wm5265h01
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/wm5325amm1

ZM-9012 B0OO
Part No.

REMOTE CONTROL PANEL
Material Description

B1
Condition

Qty. Avail.

Condition B2 - Packaging disturbed or cosmetic damage to product and/or refurbished.

A-812D  3CUEO0O
A-906MK2 UL DOO
BA-260 CU
BS-1034

BS-1034S

C-001T BOO
D-001T

D-001T BOO
DA-500F-HLCU
EV-20R US DOO
F-2352C

F-2352SC
FB-3862CU-AM CO00
H-3 EX
HY-C0801
HY-PF1W
HY-WM2B
IP-A1PC580R EOO
IP-A1SC15 EOO
[P-SC15MC Q D00
IR-520R

IR-802T CU AQDOO
IR-820SP_Y
IR-820SP_ Y 4QD00
M-800DT-AM D00
M-900MK2 UL
M-900MK2 UL DOO
MB-WT4
N-8010MS Y AQO
N-SP8OMS1 100
PE-304WU

PJ-304

RC-001T

S2.4HBX

S2.4HX

SC-615T

ST-800

VM-3240E AMQ
WM-5265 HO1
WM-5265-AM -M1D00

WM-5325 HO1
WT-4820 US
WT-5800-AM RM1D00

40% off your price level.
800D SERIES MIXER AMPLIFIER
PA AMPLIFIER
POWER AMPLIFIER
WALL MOUNT SPEAKER
WALL MOUNT SPEAKER
9000 SERIES PLUG-IN MODULE
9000 SERIES PLUG-IN MODULE
9000 SERIES PLUG-IN MODULE
MULTICHANNEL POWER AMPLIFIERS
SOUND REPEATER
Wide-Dispersion Ceiling Speaker
PANEL CONE SPEAKER
Flush-Mount Ceiling Sub Assembly
INTERIOR STYLISH SPEAKER
HS SERIES CEILING MOUNT BRACKET
HX-5 SPEAKER RIGGING FRAME
HX-5 SPEAKER RIGGING FRAME
IP CEILING MOUNT SPEAKER 8W
IP HORN SPEAKER 15W
IP HORN SPEAKER
INFRARED WIRELESS RECEIVER
INFRARED WIRELESS TUNER
INFRARED WIRELESS SPEAKER
INFRARED SPEAKER
DANTE MODULE
PA MIXER PREAMPLIFIER
PA MIXER PREAMPLIFIER
MIC TUNER MOUNT BRACKET
MASTER STATION
SIP MULTIMEDIA STATION
PENDANT SPEAKER 30W
PROJECTION SPEAKER 30W 2WAY
9000M2SERIES REMOTE CONTROL MODULE
S2.4HDX-G3 + S2.4BTX-G3 + S2.4RX2-G3
S$2.4HDX-G3 + S2.4RX1-G3
PAGING HORN SPEAKER
MICROPHONE STAND
VM EXTENSION AMPLIFIER 240W
WIRELESS MICROPHONE
WIRELESS MICROPHONE (HANDHELD)
WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
WIRELESS TUNER
WIRELESS TUNER

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

N R DR RPRRPRRRNRRRNOORRPRRLRNRRIIRRPRNRRPRRLRRNRRRRRRRPRRRRERNRNLPR


https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/zm9012
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/a812d3cu
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/a906mk2ul
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ba260cu
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/bs1034
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/bs1034s
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/c001t
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/d001t
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/d001t
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/da500fhlcu
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ev20rus
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/f2352c
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/f2352sc
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/h3ex
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/loudspeakers/coaxialarrayhsseries
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/loudspeakers/hx5
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/loudspeakers/hx5
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ipa1pc580r
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ipa1sc15
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ipsc15mcq
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ir520ry
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ir802tcu
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ir820spy
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/ir820spy4q
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/m800dtam
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/m900mk2ul
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/m900mk2ul
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/racks_accessories
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/n8010msy
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/pe304wu
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/pj304
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/rc001t
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/s24hbx
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/s24hx
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/sc615t
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/st800
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/vm3240eamq
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/wm5265h01
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/wm5265h01
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/wm5325h01
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/wt4820us
https://www.toacanada.com/en-ca/products/detail/wt5800amrm1

Terms & Conditions:

Clearance items available only to Authorized TOA Dealers (Contact TOA for a dealer near you)
¢ All terms & conditions of sale apply as stated from the most recent TOA Canada Price List
¢ Offer not valid with any other special or special terms.

¢ Sale in effect while quantities last.

¢ Quantities are limited.

¢ All sales are final. No returns or refunds will be accepted.

e Standard warranty applies

¢ All orders must be placed with a valid purchase order;

E-mail: customerservice@toacanada.com. Contact TOA's Customer

Service Department for pricing to check quantities or with questions.



