

TOA Canada's Discontinued and B-Stock Products.

Updated February 26, 2026

Part No.	Material Description	Condition	Qty. Avail.
Condition B1 - Factory sealed discontinued items or factory seal broken but otherwise like new. 30% off your price level.			
AT-10K AM QV	10k ohm volume control	B1	1
BG-2035 CU D00	MIXER AMPLIFIER	B1	1
BS-1034	WALL MOUNT SPEAKER	B1	2
BS-678	WALL MOUNT SPEAKER 6W	B1	2
BS-680FC	WALL MOUNT SPEAKER 6W BS5839.	B1	1
BS-680U	WALL MOUNT SPEAKER 6W (UL)	B1	2
CS-304	WIDE RANGE CONE SPEAKER	B1	1
D-001T B00	9000 SERIES PLUG-IN MODULE	B1	1
EQ-0101A Q	EQ BOX FOR HA-1010	B1	2
EV-350R L	DIGITAL ANNOUNCER	B1	4
F-1000BTWP	SPEAKER SYSTEM	B1	1
H-2 EX	INTERIOR STYLISH SPEAKER	B1	1
HY-1200HW	HS SPEAKERS MOUNTING BRACKET	B1	2
HY-1200VB	HS SPEAKERS MOUNTING BRACKET	B1	3
HY-1200VW	HS SPEAKERS MOUNTING BRACKET	B1	1
HY-C0801W	HS SPEAKERS CEILING MOUNT BRACKET	B1	1
HY-W0801W	HS SPEAKER WALL MOUNT BRACKET	B1	2
IP-A1SC15 E00	IP HORN SPEAKER 15W	B1	1
IP-SC15MC Q D00	IP HORN SPEAKER	B1	1
IR-310BC US	BATTERY CHARGER	B1	1
IR-801AF US	AUDIO INTERFACE UNIT	B1	1
IT-450	INPUT TRANSFORMER	B1	1
M-21S D00	MIC PREAMPLIFIER MODULE	B1	1
M-41S D00	MIC PREAMPLIFIER MODULE	B1	1
MW-41BT-AM D00	Audio Interface w/USB and Bluetooth	B1	1
N-SP80MS1 C00	SIP MULTIMEDIA STATION	B1	1
N-XC65-WP 100	IP Digital Intercom WP w/AC adaptor	B1	1
PE-304WU	PENDANT SPEAKER 30W	B1	1
PE-604BU	PENDANT SPEAKER 60W	B1	1
S2.4-RX2-G3	2 Ch Tuner with LCD (1 Unit size)	B1	1
S4.10-HD-AM RM3QU	Wireless system w/ dynamic handheld mic	B1	1
SC-615	PAGING HORN SPEAKER	B1	1
SP-11N AM D00	900 SERIES SIP MODULE with power adaptor	B1	1
SP-201	SPEAKER MOUNT BRACKET	B1	1
SR-WB3	LINE ARRAY WALL TILT BRACKET	B1	1
SR-WB4	LINE ARRAY WALL TILT BRACKET	B1	5
TS-822 Y E00	DELEGATE UNIT	B1	2
TT-104B 304L	PROGRAM TIMER	B1	1
UC-4SC615 Q E01	Network Horn Speaker	B1	1
WH-4000A	HEAD SET MICROPHONE	B1	2
WM-2100 01	PORTABLE TRANSMITTER	B1	2
WM-5265 H01	WIRELESS MICROPHONE	B1	1
WM-5325-AM -M1D00	WIRELESS TRANSMITTER	B1	1

Part No.	Material Description	Condition	Qty. Avail.
ZM-9012 B00	REMOTE CONTROL PANEL	B1	1
Condition B2 - Packaging disturbed or cosmetic damage to product and/or refurbished.			
40% off your price level.			
A-812D 3CUE00	800D SERIES MIXER AMPLIFIER	B2	1
A-906MK2 UL D00	PA AMPLIFIER	B2	2
BA-260 CU	POWER AMPLIFIER	B2	1
BS-1034	WALL MOUNT SPEAKER	B2	2
BS-1034S	WALL MOUNT SPEAKER	B2	1
C-001T B00	9000 SERIES PLUG-IN MODULE	B2	1
D-001T	9000 SERIES PLUG-IN MODULE	B2	1
D-001T B00	9000 SERIES PLUG-IN MODULE	B2	1
DA-500F-HLCU	MULTICHANNEL POWER AMPLIFIERS	B2	1
EV-20R US D00	SOUND REPEATER	B2	1
F-2352C	Wide-Dispersion Ceiling Speaker	B2	1
F-2352SC	PANEL CONE SPEAKER	B2	1
FB-3862CU-AM C00	Flush-Mount Ceiling Sub Assembly	B2	1
H-3 EX	INTERIOR STYLISH SPEAKER	B2	1
HY-C0801	HS SERIES CEILING MOUNT BRACKET	B2	2
HY-PF1W	HX-5 SPEAKER RIGGING FRAME	B2	1
HY-WM2B	HX-5 SPEAKER RIGGING FRAME	B2	1
IP-A1PC580R E00	IP CEILING MOUNT SPEAKER 8W	B2	1
IP-A1SC15 E00	IP HORN SPEAKER 15W	B2	1
IP-SC15MC Q D00	IP HORN SPEAKER	B2	7
IR-520R	INFRARED WIRELESS RECEIVER	B2	1
IR-802T CU AQD00	INFRARED WIRELESS TUNER	B2	1
IR-820SP Y	INFRARED WIRELESS SPEAKER	B2	6
IR-820SP Y 4QD00	INFRARED SPEAKER	B2	1
M-800DT-AM D00	DANTE MODULE	B2	1
M-900MK2 UL	PA MIXER PREAMPLIFIER	B2	2
M-900MK2 UL D00	PA MIXER PREAMPLIFIER	B2	1
MB-WT4	MIC TUNER MOUNT BRACKET	B2	1
N-8010MS Y A00	MASTER STATION	B2	1
N-SP80MS1 100	SIP MULTIMEDIA STATION	B2	8
PE-304WU	PENDANT SPEAKER 30W	B2	2
PJ-304	PROJECTION SPEAKER 30W 2WAY	B2	1
RC-001T	9000M2SERIES REMOTE CONTROL MODULE	B2	1
S2.4HBX	S2.4HDX-G3 + S2.4BTX-G3 + S2.4RX2-G3	B2	1
S2.4HX	S2.4HDX-G3 + S2.4RX1-G3	B2	2
SC-615T	PAGING HORN SPEAKER	B2	1
ST-800	MICROPHONE STAND	B2	1
VM-3240E AMQ	VM EXTENSION AMPLIFIER 240W	B2	1
WM-5265 H01	WIRELESS MICROPHONE	B2	1
WM-5265-AM -M1D00	WIRELESS MICROPHONE (HANDHELD)	B2	1
WM-5325 H01	WIRELESS TRANSMITTER	B2	4
WT-4820 US	WIRELESS TUNER	B2	1
WT-5800-AM RM1D00	WIRELESS TUNER	B2	2

Terms & Conditions:

Clearance items available only to Authorized TOA Dealers (Contact TOA for a dealer near you)

- All terms & conditions of sale apply as stated from the most recent TOA Canada Price List
- Offer not valid with any other special or special terms.
- Sale in effect while quantities last.
- Quantities are limited.
- All sales are final. No returns or refunds will be accepted.
- Standard warranty applies
- All orders must be placed with a valid purchase order;

E-mail: customerservice@toacanada.com. Contact TOA's Customer Service Department for pricing to check quantities or with questions.